
Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom

1er Tireur 1 2 3 2ème Tireur 1 2 3 3ème Tireur 1 2 3 4ème Tireur 1 2 3 5ème Tireur 1 2 3

4 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 PIASECKI Pierre Edmond 97 100 99 296 GEHRLEIM Peter 99 97 97 293 BUFFARD Lorenzo 96 98 98 292 ROECKEL Régis 94 95 98 287 FERY Thomas 94 96 96 286 1454 1

9 AL ARQUES 15.62.021 BILLAUD Cédric 97 95 100 292 REGNIEZ Mélanie 98 96 96 290 DUQUENNE Florian 94 98 97 289 BLONDEAU Nicolas 95 95 97 287 QUEHEN Stéphane 97 95 93 285 1443 77 2

6 TS BEAULIEU 3.43.005 CHARMES Sébastien 90 95 94 279 SIMON Manon 97 100 96 293 HENRY Florence 97 95 96 288 FAYOLLE Marie 97 94 100 291 ROBERT Ingrid 96 99 97 292 1443 76 2

12 ST AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 BOILLON Chrystelle 93 94 97 284 TERRAZ Ophélie 98 96 94 288 NICOLINI Matthieu 92 93 95 280 DUVAL Aurélie 100 98 97 295 MILLET Maxime 97 97 93 287 1434 4

1 ST PONTARLIER 23.25.147 BESSOT Maxime 94 94 93 281 GLORIOD Yoann 94 94 97 285 BESSOT Pierre 96 96 94 286 ROSENFELD Martin 94 95 94 283 MONNIER Jérémy 99 99 98 296 1431 5

19 MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 GERMOND Anne Ségolène 96 96 93 285 BONNAUD Mathieu 95 95 96 286 MALITE Bastien 92 95 93 280 MALITE Jiovanh 94 98 98 290 POINT Wilfried 95 94 96 285 1426 6

13 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 AUDUC Claire Emeline 97 94 97 288 JAUNEAU Eric 92 92 89 273 BERTRAND Laurent 92 94 95 281 HAGARD Sandrine 91 97 98 286 EVENOT Noëllie 97 98 99 294 1422 7

16 SET BITCHE 12.57.210 TOUSCH Nicolas 92 96 92 280 WINTENBERGER Emilie 97 100 97 294 TALON Loïc 88 92 89 269 ANTOINE Maxime 95 97 97 289 LAHBIB Damien 94 98 97 289 1421 8

17 ST MELSHEIM 1.67.420 HUMANN Kévin 96 93 92 281 LAUGEL Maxime 95 97 96 288 HUGENELL François 93 93 91 277 METZ Arnaud 93 92 95 280 MORERE Julie 96 98 98 292 1418 9

15 TS ANTIBES 9.06.107 LOVERGNE Damien 92 92 94 278 ZAWADKA Florian 93 94 90 277 SEGUR Anthony 91 92 95 278 GNONI Chloé 97 96 97 290 RAYNAUD Alexis 97 98 98 293 1416 10

7 ALS CLICHY 10.92.252 LE GOAS Yann 91 98 97 286 LE GOAS Marjorie 93 98 95 286 CHUARD Christine 95 97 96 288 RENARD Hervé 83 91 87 261 MAUER Sébastien 96 99 99 294 1415 11

18 TMN HAUBOURDIN 15.59.070 BOUQUILLON Mélanie 93 95 100 288 CARPENTIER Agnès 84 93 82 259 ROBIN Thifaine 95 99 98 292 MATTE Romane 98 96 95 289 CARPENTIER Didier 95 95 96 286 1414 12

14 ST REIMS 8.51.154 BINET Mickael 93 93 95 281 TRUCHON Adeline 95 92 93 280 BEAUDON Marine 96 94 93 283 BAUDOUIN Romain 94 94 95 283 RENAUD Joël 97 94 95 286 1413 13

10 NITTING 12.57.100 KNITTEL Cyrille 90 91 93 274 COLLOT Florence 92 91 91 274 MOELO Maéva 94 98 98 290 HUMBERT Julie 98 97 95 290 DUCELLIER Mathieu 92 97 92 281 1409 14

2 EM BOUSSOIS 15.59.098 JENICOT Florence 95 93 91 279 JENICOT Jean-Luc 95 96 92 283 JENICOT Nathalie 95 90 90 275 RITAINE Jérémie 92 93 93 278 GARAT Xavier 99 98 95 292 1407 15

3 ATCP ALENCON 14.61.014 GAILLARD Pascal 92 87 92 271 HUARD Samira 96 99 97 292 LONGNY Alexis 93 91 90 274 TROLET Romain 97 95 94 286 TROLET Eric 95 94 93 282 1405 60 16

11 FTA BULLY LES MINES 15.62.111 PERMENT Amélie 96 98 99 293 DUVAL Clémentine 92 97 95 284 CARTIERRE Jimmy 93 93 92 278 SELIN Mélody 89 95 90 274 HERMANT Marine 91 94 91 276 1405 59 16

5 AL LONGUENESSE TIR 15.62.309 DAVID Alexandre 97 96 98 291 BOULOIS Stéphane 84 95 93 272 LYSENSOONE Blandine 90 92 94 276 FOURNIER Marie 96 93 97 286 WORME Benoit 92 91 96 279 1404 18

8 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 16.60.071 CARRE Dominique 91 94 91 276 WAGNER Océane 91 93 95 279 DOS SANTOS Sébastien 95 99 97 291 TRIOUX Marlène 94 91 92 277 DOS SANTOS Christophe 91 94 94 279 1402 48 19

20 PP MONTESSON 10.78.773 LEPEIGNEUL Dylan 94 93 95 282 THERET Quentin 89 91 88 268 JARDE Carol 92 92 93 277 JANY Christel 94 95 93 282 ROY Marie 97 98 98 293 1402 47 19
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PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q Bar.

1 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 ALSACE 1454

2 AL ARQUES 15.62.021 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1443

3 ST PONTARLIER 23.25.147 FRANCHE COMTE 1431

4 MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 POITOU CHARENTES 1426

5 TS BEAULIEU 3.43.005 AUVERGNE 1443

6 ST AUDINCOURT 23.25.222 FRANCHE COMTE 1434

7 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 ILE DE FRANCE 1422

8 SET BITCHE 12.57.210 LORRAINE 1421

9 ST MELSHEIM 1.67.420 ALSACE 1418

10 TS ANTIBES 9.06.107 COTE D'AZUR 1416

11 ALS CLICHY 10.92.252 ILE DE FRANCE 1415

12 TMN HAUBOURDIN 15.59.070 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1414

13 ST REIMS 8.51.154 CHAMPAGNE 1413

14 NITTING 12.57.100 LORRAINE 1409

15 EM BOUSSOIS 15.59.098 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1407

16 ATCP ALENCON 14.61.014 NORMANDIE 1405

17 FTA BULLY LES MINES 15.62.111 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1405

18 AL LONGUENESSE TIR 15.62.309 NORD PAS DE CALAIS 1404

19 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 16.60.071 PICARDIE 1402

20 PP MONTESSON 10.78.773 ILE DE FRANCE 1402
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